
2:49 pm Sat 18 May, 24 RGHS Boys Soccer  JV Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/07/2021 4:45 pm Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ WMHS APS Soccer Complex
Sat 09/11/2021 1:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: AHA @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Mon 09/13/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: DNHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Tue 09/14/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: HHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Mon 09/20/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-B: Rio Rancho @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 09/22/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: DNHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 09/22/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Santa Fe Capital @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Fri 09/24/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: MHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 09/29/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ AHS Albuquerque High
Sat 10/02/2021 10:00 am Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ Los Lunas Los Lunas High
Mon 10/04/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: AHA @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 10/06/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Santa Fe @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Sat 10/09/2021 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ Santa Fe Capital Santa Fe Capital High
Mon 10/11/2021 3:30 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 10/13/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ MHS Manzano High
Fri 10/15/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: AHS @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Wed 10/20/2021 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Los Lunas @ RGHS Rio Grande High
Sat 10/23/2021 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: RGHS @ Santa Fe Santa Fe High


